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Prganizator / Organiser: AK Ajdovsc¢ina Motorsport

Dolzina / Length: 4700.0

Datum in ura / Date and Time: 2.10.2022 18:O3|

POz ST VOZNIK
POS NR DRIVER

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

~N N O e

23
20
31
27
18
29
37

Fausto BORMOLINI
Federico LIBER
Renzo NAPIONE
Denis MEZZACASA

Matej GRUDNIK
Milan BUBNIC
Anze DOVJAK
Marietto NALON
Paolo MARCON
Ales PREK
Patrik RUZZIER
Filip TORNIC
MILHARCIC
Matevz CUDEN
Anze SOKLIC
Mark ZGAVEC
Fabio DE BIASIO
Sanja SMRDELJ
Sebastian JAKETIC
Mitja BRATINA

NAC
NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA

SVN
HRV
SVN

NTL
COMPETITOR

Fausto Bormolini
Federico Liber
Renzo Napione
Denis Mezzacasa

Avto klub V-racing
AMD Slovenija avto
OPV S3port

Marietto Nalon

Paolo Marcon
Sportni klub Vrhnika
AMD Zvezda
Dirkalno drustvo TMF

AMK Atom

AMD Zvezda

AMD Gorica

Fabio De Biasio

SD GAS Kras

AK Vrbovsko Racing
AK Modri dirka¢

VOZILO
CAR

Reynard K02

Wolf GB08 F Mistral
Reynard K02
Renault Tatuus
Formula

Renault Clio

Lancia Delta HF Int.
Hyundai i30 TCR
Dallara Nissan Formula
Predators Evo

Honda Civic Type-R
Fiat Punto Kit Car

Fiat 126 Proto

Renault Clio

Peugeot 306 Maxi
Citroen DS3 R3T

Fiat Punto

Yugo Integrale

Opel Astra Gsi 2.0 16v
Peugeot 208 Rallye 4

KAT SKUPINA
CAT GROUP
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D/E2-SS
D/E2-SS
D/E2-SS
D/E2-SS

2

2

2
D/E2-SS
D/E2-SS
5a

3

PF
PF

42
42
61

160
84
29

141
113
165
121
75

149
191

SPUET TIMING
oYmikron

omikron

plus

RAZRED
CLASS

-3000
-2000
-3000
-2000

-3000
-1600

DIRKA 1
HEAT 1

01:57.102
01:57.700
02:07.791
02:11.641

02:18.137
02:17.416
02:17.230
02:23.906
02:24.744
02:27.583
02:27.806
02:28.387

02:29.515
02:30.103
02:31.040
02:32.676
02:35.996
02:35.706
02:37.387

DIRKA 2
HEAT 2

01:55.719
01:57.638
02:08.198
02:10.615

02:14.427
02:18.309
02:18.795
02:23.361
02:23.959
02:26.085
02:26.536
02:27.571

02:28.383
02:29.833
02:30.642
02:31.761
02:32.363
02:35.369
02:35.409

SKUPAJ
TOTAL

03:52.821
03:55.338
04:15.989
04:22.256

04:32.564
04:35.725
04:36.025
04:47.267
04:48.703
04:53.668
04:54.342
04:55.958

04:57.898
04:59.936
05:01.682
05:04.437
05:08.359
05:11.075
05:12.796

HITR/ZAOST
SPEED/DIFF

145,35 km/h
+02.517
+23.168
+29.435

+39.743
+42.904
+43.204
+54.446
+55.882
+01:00.847
+01:01.521
+01:03.137

+01:05.077
+01:07.115
+01:08.861
+01:11.616
+01:15.538
+01:18.254
+01:19.975
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20
21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34

35
36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46

a7
48

49

22
32
28

35
25

26
24

43
40
45
12
39

42

36

33

46
34
50
38

49
57

48
71
51

53
56
76

79
58

61

Bogdan CERNAC
Alojz UDOVC
Fahrudin DOLIC

Blaz CIMRMANCIC
Teo CEKADA

Emanuel DELALIC
Mark IVANOV

Klemen TRCEK
Matej BENCINA
Nejc TRCEK
Dejan MASERA
Miha POZVEK

Jan PIVK
Bogdan FRANETIC
Bostjan TRATNIK

Tadej RAVBAR
Miha MANDELJ
Janez LESKOVEC
Alen KOJIC

Drejc KOGEJ
Darko STURM

Tijana VIDMAR
Matjaz KOROSEC
Janko LOZEJ

Dejan PUSTOVRH
Miha STUCIN
Peter LESNJAK

AleS BOGATAJ
Kristian PRELAZ

Matija POTRATA

SVN
SVN
HRV

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN

SD GAS Kras
SD Udovémotorsport
AK Zupa dubrovacka

ASD Novo mesto
Drustvo Autosport
Jazon

AMD Gorica

AK Ajdovscina
motorsport

AMD Zvezda

AK Zaba

AMD Zvezda

SD GAS Kras
Drustvo Autosport
Jazon

Drustvo Autosport
Jazon

AK Ajdovscina
motorsport
Drustvo Autosport
Jazon

AMD Gorica

AK Plamtex sport
AK Zaba

AK Ajdovscina
motorsport
Dirkalno drustvo R
Drustvo Autosport
Jazon

AMD Slovenija avto
AMTK Ljubljana
AK Ajdovscina
motorsport

AMD Zvezda

AK Modri dirka¢
Codelli klub

Codelli klub
AK Ajdovscina
motorsport
AK Ajdovscina
motorsport

Yugo Proto

Renault Clio RS
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
VIl

Renault Clio V Cup
Skoda Octavia

Peugeot 106 Maxi
Subaru Impreza WRX
STI

Mg ZR 105

Zastava Yugo

Mg ZR 105

Fiat 850

Renault Clio Rallye 5

Mg ZR 105
Peugeot 208
Renault Clio Ragnotti

Suzuki Swift 1,3 GTI
Ford Fiesta Rallye 4
VW Golf GTI
Peugeot 306

Suzuki Swift 1,3
Peugeot 106 Rallye

Peugeot 106 1.3 Rallye
BMW 325 i
Skoda Fabia

VW Polo
VW Polo

Giannini Au. Fiat Giann.

128NP
Maserati GT 4200

VW Polo

Zastava Yugo

e
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N e

e

5a

5a

N

5b
5a
5b

5a
5b
5a
5a

5b
ba
5b
ba

5b
5b

5b
5b
5b
5b
CDS
5b

5b

o)

111
179
122

220
121

151
139

301
225
306
29

240

319
225
234

360
207
303
261

407
357

348
322

315
430

362

479

SPORT TIMING

mikron

omikron plus

D6

B2

02:37.145
02:37.063
02:38.249

02:39.153
02:40.842

02:40.728
02:40.936

02:42.526
02:42.566
02:43.248
02:44.031
02:45.428

02:45.706

02:46.271

02:46.583

02:49.796
02:49.298
02:51.415
02:50.174

02:51.458
02:53.826

02:53.377
02:53.177
02:55.476

02:59.487
03:01.356
03:00.123

03:01.770
03:04.452

03:07.134

02:36.083
02:37.154
02:36.039

02:36.930
02:37.827

02:39.418
02:39.480

02:42.232
02:43.044
02:43.924
02:44.148
02:43.122

02:46.186

02:46.679

02:46.646

02:48.530
02:49.421
02:48.544
02:50.073

02:51.982
02:52.213

02:53.953
02:57.210
02:55.129

02:56.683
02:59.946
03:01.803

03:00.559
03:04.459

03:07.379

05:13.228
05:14.217
05:14.288

05:16.083
05:18.669

05:20.146
05:20.416

05:24.758
05:25.610
05:27.172
05:28.179
05:28.550

05:31.892

05:32.950

05:33.229

05:38.326
05:38.719
05:39.959
05:40.247

05:43.440
05:46.039

05:47.330
05:50.387
05:50.605

05:56.170
06:01.302
06:01.926

06:02.329
06:08.911

06:14.513

+01:20.407
+01:21.396
+01:21.467

+01:23.262
+01:25.848

+01:27.325
+01:27.595

+01:31.937
+01:32.789
+01:34.351
+01:35.358
+01:35.729

+01:39.071

+01:40.129

+01:40.408

+01:45.505
+01:45.898
+01:47.138
+01:47.426

+01:50.619
+01:53.218

+01:54.509
+01:57.566
+01:57.784

+02:03.349
+02:08.481
+02:09.105

+02:09.508
+02:16.090

+02:21.692
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50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

710
59
75
707
713
62

712
716
77
725
747
735
737
704
717
753
706
709
80

702

73
781
701
718
719
741
78
77

10

44
47
55
72
74

715

David STUSEK SVN
Matej MIKUZ SVN
Peter KAPLER SVN
Gregor BOVHA SVN
AndraZ VIDERGAR SVN
Aleksander KOREN SVN
Rok BAJC SVN
Tilen KOVACIC SVN
Rajko STEFANCIC SVN
Anton JUS SVN
Aleks JERKIC SVN
Bojan SEME SVN
Martin SVETLICIC  SVN
Janez BANIC SVN
Nejc SUPANCIC SVN
Chris KOBAL SVN
Nejc CENCIC SVN
Nik BRESCAK SVN
Branko LUKMAN SVN
Spela BREZIC SVN
Slavko OLETIC SVN
Janez MURN SVN
Matjaz DERNIKOVIC SVN
Miha BEVC SVN
Tinkara MLAKAR SVN
Tevz BOHINC SVN
Lina VIDMAR SVN
Boris VRHUNC SVN
Vladimir STANKOVIC SVN

Mirko VENTURATO
Franco BERTO
Zan CANKAR
Janez INTIHAR
Darko REMEC
Ales PRESETNIK
Bostjan URBANCIC

Luka ZUPANCIC

ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN

SD Sigma motorsport Renault Twingo Cup

AK Zaba

AMTK Ljubljana
LEMA Racing
LEMA Racing
AK Ajdovscina
motorsport
LEMA Racing
ASD Novo mesto
LEMA Racing
SD Jus Security
BA-Motorsport
LEMA Racing
LEMA Racing
LEMA Racing
LEMA Racing
LEMA Racing
LEMA Racing
LEMA Racing
AMTK Ljubljana
Drustvo Autosport

Jazon
Codelli klub

LEMA Racing
AK Zaba
LEMA Racing
LEMA Racing
LEMA Racing
Codelli klub
Codelli klub

AMD Zvezda

Mirko Venturato
Franco Berto

OPV $port

AK Zaba

AK Modri dirka¢
AMD Abarth.si
AMD Slovenija avto

LEMA Racing

VW Polo 16V
Renault 8 Gordini
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Zastava Yugo

Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
BMW 2002 Ti

Renault Twingo Cup

Fiat 127

Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Peugeot 305 GL
Alfa Romeo GT 1600
Junior

Lola BO9

Nova NP 03

Tatuus FA010

Mg ZR 105

VW Polo

Alfa Romeo 156
Zastava 101 Special
Fiat 128 Coupe 1300
SL

Renault Twingo Cup

PR R NP
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5b 604
5b 480
B3
5b 604
5b 604
5b 438
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
CDS
5b 604
C1
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
5b 604
CDS
CDS
D/E2-SS
CN/E2-SC
D/E2-SS
5b 310
5b 347
5b 320
C1
B3
5b 604

Q)

SPORT TIMING

mikron

omikron plus

-2000
-1600
-2000

03:07.442
03:07.862
03:08.675
03:13.283
03:15.871
03:11.175

03:15.625
03:15.941
03:15.181
03:16.810
03:15.635
03:16.175
03:17.807
03:17.735
03:19.183
03:23.203
03:21.867
03:23.444
03:22.730
03:27.058

03:23.551
03:27.034
03:29.031
03:31.412
03:34.357
03:36.744
03:40.212
03:57.127

DNS
DNS
02:14.569
DNF
02:53.662
03:05.961
DNF
DNF

03:19.528

03:08.549
03:09.097
03:10.289
03:11.815
03:11.852
03:16.900

03:14.051
03:13.927
03:14.777
03:13.591
03:15.977
03:15.877
03:16.919
03:17.758
03:20.883
03:18.221
03:21.891
03:20.858
03:24.275
03:22.619

03:27.313
03:27.298
03:26.782
03:27.321
03:33.747
03:32.694
03:42.413
03:57.255

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF

06:15.991
06:16.959
06:18.964
06:25.098
06:27.723
06:28.075

06:29.676
06:29.868
06:29.958
06:30.401
06:31.612
06:32.052
06:34.726
06:35.493
06:40.066
06:41.424
06:43.758
06:44.302
06:47.005
06:49.677

06:50.864
06:54.332
06:55.813
06:58.733
07:08.104
07:09.438
07:22.625
07:54.382

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

+02:23.170
+02:24.138
+02:26.143
+02:32.277
+02:34.902
+02:35.254

+02:36.855
+02:37.047
+02:37.137
+02:37.580
+02:38.791
+02:39.231
+02:41.905
+02:42.672
+02:47.245
+02:48.603
+02:50.937
+02:51.481
+02:54.184
+02:56.856

+02:58.043
+03:01.511
+03:02.992
+03:05.912
+03:15.283
+03:16.617
+03:29.804
+04:01.561

+ o+ A+ A+ o+ o+ o+ +

+

3/4



NC 733 GaSper KOS SVN SD Omikron plus Renault Twingo Cup 1 5b 604 DNF DNS DNF +

NC 767 Miha FABIJAN SVN ASD Novo mesto Renault Twingo Cup 1 5b 604 DNF DNS DNF +

NC 54 Andrej MIHEVC SVN Drustvo Autosport Lada 2107 1 5b 302 02:49.617 DSQ DSQ +
Jazon

NC 60 Robert STOKELJ SVN AK Modri dirkac Renault Clio 1.4 1 5b 348 02:46.425 DSQ DSQ +

|Starta|i/ Starters: 88 Uvrsceni/ Classified: 79 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classifieq

Direktor dirke Casomerilci Predsednik Zirije Zirija Zirija

Clerk of the course Timing Chairman of the Stewards Steward Steward

Ferdinand Poberznik SD Omikron+,Marko Kos(SVN) [Samo Golobi¢ Renato Hvala Peter Marc

SPORT TIMING

oYmikron 414

omikron plus



